Food Program Official Inspection Report

Siskiyou County Community Development Department
Environmental Health Division
806 S. Main Street
Yreka, California 96097
phone: (530) 841-2100, fax: (530) 841-4076

ili -~ Permit #
FAORy NamE Liquor and Grocery Warehouse M 000298
Address: 109 S Pine St Dorris CA 96023
Permit Holder: ) Permit To Operate:
Kartar Singh X vaida  [] ot vaiid
Phone: 530_21 6'051 1 E-mail:
Food Safety Certified Employee: Expiration Date:
MAJ|OUT|COS The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:
g | 1[FoodTemp. ROUTINE INSPECTION CONDUCTED ON THIS DATE
E 2 |Prep./ Service
@ | 3 |storage/ Disp. X | X | 3)2ND NOTICE: Observed on the ground boxes of food in the walk-in freezer and storage area.
E 4 |Frozen Food Ensure foods are at least 6 inches off the ground. Correct immediately. CORRECTED ON-SITE
c
[=]
'§ 3 |Flke Fod X | X 5) 2ND NOTICE: Observed discolored and spoiling meat in the reach-in refrigerator. Damaged,
B 6 [Reused Food recalled, or spoiled food are required to be segregated and held in a designated spoils area that is
& | 7 |Transportation separated from food, utensils, and equipment. Move the spoiled food to the designated area
8 [storage Fac. immediately. CORRECTED ON-SITE.
@
g | 9 [refrig. units L ) L )
B 16) Observed an unapproved food warmer containing burned plastic packaging inside the warning
s Thermometer compartment. The food facility shall be free of all items that are unnecessary to the operation of
ucaj 11 |Hazardous Mat. the facility, nonfunctional, and or no longer used. ltems that do not belong need to removed
12 |spoils immediately.
& | 13|wasns sanitize X ' o N
E. 14 |Equip. Conaition ggil:RD NOTICE: Obtain Food Manager Certification for the meat packaging within the next 14
< | 15|utensil condition '
= | 16[storage X 13) Observed buildup of pink slime or mold in ice machine. Maintain all equipment in a serviceable
o | 17 [Handwashing and cleanable condition. Wash, rinse, and sanitize according to manufacturers instructions. Correc
g-« 18 |Employee Hygiene immediately.
2 19 |Employee Habits
& 5 29) Observed excessive buildup of dirt and food debris throughout the entire facility and hard to
g ey e X reach areas. Clean the floors immediately.
& | 21|water
(3]
= | 22|cross Con. 30) Observed excessive buildup of dirt, food stains and splatters throughout the entire facility.
£ [23]uiquid waste Clean walls in food storage and food prep areas immediately.
§ 24 |Refuse
£ [25[Rodents! Insects
2 | 26|Animal Fowl
27 |Ventilation
28 |Doors A REINSPECTION FEE IS ASSESSED FOR NON-COMPLIANCE OF REPEAT VIOLATION:
§ 29 |Floors X
[¥]
& | 30|walls - Ceilings X
31 |Toilet Fac.
32 |Janitorial Fac.
33 |Lighting
%,.,5 34 |Clothing - Linen
= | 35|signs
36 |Misc.
MAJ = Major violation QUT = QOut of compliance COS = Corrected on-site
Received By (Print): . . Received by (Signature): Date:
Rupinder Dhindsa 10/9/2024
REHS (Print): REHS (Signature): Phone:
Alexa Roche 530-841-2117
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